LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;
TEC
24.11.2019

Epreuves
CADETS F CM -
(+30pts) BERTIN Adelie (56, BRE) DOJO ALREEN
+50 pts) GOURET Juliette (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
T +30pts) LE MEN Tujane (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
4 (+20pts) LAUNAY Janelle (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
4 (+20pts) PATTE Manon (56, BRE) JUDO PLAISIR 56
5 (+20pts) GOASDUF Louise (56, BRE) PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT
6 (+10pts) BRIENDO Wendy (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS
7 +7pts) MODICOM Lou (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
7 opts) PORTANGUEN Zoe (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
v @optsy CHAMPAGNE Manon (56, BRE) JUDO BROCELIANDE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
+30pts) LE QUINTREC Justine (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56
T +30pts) JACQ Alexia (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC
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b 4
b 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

MENIER Juliette (56, BRE)
LECLERE Tifenn (56, BRE)
BOURSE Marine (56, BRE)
LEBRET Gaelle (56, BRE)
FONTAINE Pauline (56, BRE)

HENARD Axelle (56, BRE)
BIRR Amelie (56, BRE)
BRAUD Elodie (56, BRE )

MACE Elsa (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

GLOAGUEN Yuna (56, BRE)
PENVERNE Manaig (56, BRE )
ROBIN Nolwenn (56, BRE)
DEMEURE Maiwenn (56, BRE )

LE MEN Yuna (56, BRE )

FLOC H Aouregan (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D

SELLES Tiphaine (56, BRE)

CADETS MCM
HENO Lucas (56, BRE)
ANDRIEUX Alban (56, BRE)
CADORET Duncan (56, BRE)
BERTHOLOM Pierre (56, BRE)

LE COROLLER Luc (56, BRE)

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO MAURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO CLUB SARZEAU

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO ALREEN

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN



(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

LE GOURRIEREC Julien (56, BRE)

GOURET Alex (56, BRE)

NICOLAS GRAFFARD Elouan (56, BRE)

YAZICI Mehdi (56, BRE)

SPEGAGNE Riwan (56, BRE)

VEILLON Jeremy (56, BRE)

LE NY Hugo (56, BRE)

MATHYS Theo (56, BRE)

COUSIN Mael (56, BRE)

CADETSM 1D

PETITOT Florian (56, BRE )

LE MERCIER Nicolas (56, BRE)

MELI Livio (56, BRE)

PASTRE Mathieu (56, BRE )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

BOURSE Gurwan (56, BRE)

RIGUIDEL Felix (56, BRE)

ROBERT Thomas (56, BRE)

SPEICHER Guillaume (56, BRE)

VETTIER Judickael (56, BRE)

AMORIM FERREIRA Daniel (56, BRE)

LAVOINE Dorian (56, BRE)

LE PEVEDIC Gillian (56, BRE )

LEGER Yann (56, BRE )

AMICALE PLOUAYSIENNE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DE GREGAM

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

J.C. KERVIGNACOIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO MAURONNAIS

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO CLUB 56

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO ALREEN
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(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

PARADIS Alexandre (56, BRE)
DUIGOU Lucas (56, BRE)
HAMDANI Ivanne (56, BRE )
ORAIN Louis (56, BRE)

RUPIN Marceau (56, BRE)
BARANGER Paul (56, BRE)
CADERO Ivan (56, BRE)
GUILLEMAUD Mateo (56, BRE )
LE BOUQUIN Alan (56, BRE)
LE TALLEC Mateo (56, BRE )
LEYGONIE Nathan (56, BRE )
SYMPHORIEN Martin (56, BRE)
FOUCHARD Maxime (56, BRE)
GABORY Mewan (56, BRE )
GUENEC Valentin (56, BRE)

LE BRIS Noe (56, BRE)
BALIAN Solal (56, BRE)
MORILLON Florian (56, BRE)

TOURNIE Thomas (56, BRE)

BONY Titouan (56, BRE)

CHARLEMAGNE Aurelien (56, BRE)

COUDE Noel (56, BRE)

JOUANNET Christophe (56, BRE)

KLEIN Nael (56, BRE )

LE TEUFF Mael (56, BRE)

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DE GREGAM

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO MAURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB 56

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO ALREEN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

DOJO ALREEN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB SARZEAU

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

JUDO CLUB NOYALAIS

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC



4 4

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

#+s0pts) LEJOSNE Corentin (56, BRE) DOJO ALREEN

+10pts) COUSIN Tanguy (56, BRE) JUDO BROCELIANDE
(+30pts) LE GOFF Yann (56, BRE) DOJO SAINTANNOIS
+7pts) LANOE Thierry (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

(+47pts) AROUN Thibaut (56, BRE) DOJO ALREEN

(+a0pts) CHENAL BORDONNOT Florian (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
(+40pts) LECOMTE Lucas (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
+20pts) LE HENANF Gwendal (56, BRE) DOJO ALREEN

(+20pts) AUDRAIN Matthieu (56, BRE) DOJO SAINTANNOIS
+27pts) DELORGE Louis (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB D ARRADON
#+27pts) LE NEILLON Evan (56, BRE) DOJO ALREEN

+20pts) CORFMAT Nathan (56, BRE) DOJO DE GREGAM
+20pts) FLATRES Youn (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+10pts) GUEHO PELOILLE Axel (56, BRE) DOJO ALREEN

+10pts) KADDOURI Martin (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
(+14pts) COSQUER Nicolas (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
+opts) MARREC Romain (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

+30pts) LE TEUFF Gildas (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC
(+30pts) SANDEL Eric (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
(+20pts) LE BEAU Jean Louis (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

+10pts) BOGARD Patrice (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN



5

7

7

v

v

v

v

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

TUET Regis (56, BRE)
GORIUS Cyril (56, BRE)

SAMSON Pascal (56, BRE)

FRAVALO Christophe (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

BOURSE Gurwan (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°2
TOURNIE Thomas (56, BRE)

DUIGOU Lucas (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

FOUCHARD Maxime (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°4
DUIGOU Lucas (56, BRE)

GABORY Mewan (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°7

SAMSON Pascal (56, BRE)

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO CLUB MENEAC

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO ALREEN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB MENEAC



